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Recycling changes roadshow times  

Date Venue Ward Coverage Times 

    

Wed, April 6 
 

The Beacon All 10am-3pm 

Wed, April 13 
St Josephs 
Community School 
Hall, Frizington 

Arlecdon and 
Ennerdale 

 
16:30-19:30pm 

Wed, April 27 
Beckermet Reading 
Rooms 

Beckermet 16:00-19:00pm 

Thurs, May 12 Fire Station (Bootle) 
Black Combe and 
Scafell 

 
 
16:00-19:00pm 
 

Wed, May 18 Council Offices Cleator Moor 16:00-19:00pm 

Wed, May 25 
Village Hall, 
Finkle Street 

St Bees 

 
 
16:00-19:00pm 
 

Friday, June 17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Distington 
Community Centre 

Distington, Lowca 
and Parton 
Moresby 
Hillcrest 
 

 
 
16:00-19:00pm 
 

Wed, June 22 

Tin Chapel 
 
 
 
 

Millom and Haverigg 

 
 
16:00-19:00pm 
 

Wed, June 29 Market Hall 
Egremont 
 
Bigrigg and Moor Row 

 
 
16:00-19:00pm 
 

Thurs, July 7 Gosforth Village Hall Gosforth and Seascale 

 
 
16:00-19:00pm 
 

Thurs, July 14 
Mirehouse Community  
Centre 

Kells 
Corkickle 
Whitehaven  
Central/South 
Sneckyeat 
 

 
 
16:00-19:00pm 
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